
                                                                           
 

Diocesan Masses & Events 2025 
 

 

Mass for the Sick  Saturday 8th February, 12 noon, Cathedral 

Mass for Marriage Saturday 15th February, 12 noon, Cathedral 

St David’s Feast Day Saturday 1st March, 12 noon, Cathedral 

Rite of Election Sunday 9th March, 3pm, Cathedral  

24 Hours for the Lord Friday 4th – Saturday 5th April  

Chrism Mass Wednesday 16th April, 7pm, Cathedral 

HCPT Pilgrimage to Lourdes tbc 

Deacons’ Renewal Mass Saturday 26th April, 12 noon, Cathedral 

International Mass Saturday 3rd May, 12 noon, Cathedral  

National Pilgrimage Cardigan  
Led by Archbishop Mark O’Toole 

Sunday 25th May, 1.30pm  

Day of Prayer for Victims of Abuse Tuesday 20th May, St Winefride’s Shrine, 
Holywell 

Mystagogia Mass Saturday 21st June, 12 noon, Cathedral  

National Pilgrimage to Holywell Sunday 22nd June, 3pm 

Mass for Legal Profession Friday 27th June, 7pm, Cathedral 

Llangollen International Eisteddfod 8th – 13th 
July 

Mass: Friday 4th July, 5.30pm (tbc), Llangollen 

Diocesan Pilgrimage to Lourdes tbc  

National Eisteddfod   3rd – 9th August  

St Richard Gwyn Pilgrimage Mass Sunday 19th October, 3pm, Cathedral  

Healthcare / Medical Mass Friday 24th October, 7pm, Cathedral  

Mass for Deceased Clergy Thursday 20th November 

Youth Day Sunday 23rd November 

Diocesan Advent Family Day  Sunday 30th November 

Mass for Altar Servers Saturday 27th December, 11am, Cathedral 

 
 


